BJUGN / FosenHallen, 13. og 14. februar 2010 - LM gutter / jenter 2010

GUTTER 12 &r

Christer Skuterud
Henrik Fagerli Rukke
Kristian Solland Reinton
Per Ringnes

Kristian Aas

Eivind Knapper
Andreas Nyberget
Rasmus Stridh Halvorsen
Filip Andreas Johnsen
Sondre Varvik Nordheim
Terje Tobias Tanne
Thomas Medgard

GUTTER 13 ar

Tommy Ruden Bakken
Magnus Myhren Kristensen
Ingvald Holmen Minge
Oskar Arnesen Dgnnum
Brage Olsen Bgrtnes
Leif Marius Ovli

Tony Fagerland Isaksen
Lars Marius @streng Nes
Sondre Bunes

Jacob Bertinius Hubertz
Joachim Schjgtt Lie
Krister Lund Havardsrud
Jostein Maageng Lund
Jonatan Rotvik

Lars Petter Indergard Kvernberg

Kristian Aabakken

GUTTER 14 &r

Fredrik Nybraten
Magnus Nordby
Johann Jargen F. Seeves
Runar Njatun Krgyer
Espen Sjgberg Sveen
Morten Walsge

Sigurd André Pedersen
Ola Jorde

Remi Grande

Marius @vergard

Jon Greger Notland
Vegard Hansen

Jacob Anspach Klippen
Olav Johan Braekkan

GUTTER 15 ar

Simen Spieler Nilsen
Viktor Nybraten

Kenneth Lund Havardsrud
Mii Erik Haugard

Robin Nicolai Gruben
Anders Bjerkheim Furnée
Hans Erling Skallevold
Simon Aas

Magnus Brask Nordfonn
Sigbjgrn Eide

Erik van Megen

Morten Rognhaug Bratberg
Tarald Nordfonn

Odd Eirik Ressel Igland
Andreas Sgrensen Hauge

GUTTER 16 ar

Kristian Reistad Fredriksen
Daniel Vatn

Martin Bjertnes

Simen Kroken

Sindre Henriksen

Amund Grgnvold Skoglund
Thomas Schjgtt Hannevig
Gard Njatun Krgyer
Kristian Varvik

Eirik Skavhaug Nergaard
Magne Notland

Arranger: Bjugn/@rland SK - Utskrift: M.Teigen

02.07.1996
29.10.1996
05.07.1996
02.10.1996
03.01.1997
25.11.1996
30.03.1997
15.08.1996
02.09.1996
20.09.1996
21.05.1997
05.05.1997

24.01.1996
24.03.1996
11.10.1995
18.10.1995
16.01.1996
07.11.1995
29.07.1995
24.08.1995
09.06.1996
29.09.1995
07.11.1995
24.10.1995
14.03.1996
05.03.1996
09.07.1995
17.06.1996

11.12.1994
02.03.1995
28.10.1994
15.04.1995
11.07.1994
17.02.1995
06.12.1994
08.10.1994
30.05.1995
13.03.1995
01.04.1995
30.12.1994
04.04.1995
03.09.1994

24.08.1993
14.09.1993
04.08.1993
15.03.1994
05.07.1993
06.10.1993
09.10.1993
21.08.1993
12.08.1993
12.11.1993
07.03.1994
31.05.1994
03.10.1993
23.02.1994
07.06.1994

10.05.1993
19.06.1993
12.02.1993
29.09.1992
24.07.1992
22.07.1992
31.08.1992
12.12.1992
23.11.1992
20.11.1992
22.02.1993

Geithus IL
Hol IL

Hol IL

Sand IF

Stord IL

Aktiv SK
Hamar IL
Tonsbergs TF
Drammens SK
Leinstrand IL
Spk Falken
Gol IL

Jevnaker IF
Arendal SK
Bastad IL
Aktiv SK
Drammens SK
Hamar IL
Harstad SK
Bastad IL
Sand IF
Sandefjord SK
Fana IL
Geithus IL
Tynset IF
Sandefjord SK
Leinstrand IL
Hamar IL

Hamar IL
Stange Spk
Aktiv SK

Asker SK
Eidsvold TF
Leinstrand IL
Stord IL

Aktiv SK
Bjugn/@rland SK
Tromsg SK
Stord IL
Kongsvinger SK
Fana IL

Narvik SK

Arendal SK
Hamar IL
Geithus IL
Aktiv SK
Sand IF
Asker SK
Tegnsbergs TF
Stord IL
Stord IL

Gol IL
Rakkestad IF
Leinstrand IL
Stord IL
Leinstrand IL
Fana IL

Geithus IL
Spk Falken
Geithus IL
Aktiv SK
Fana IL
SSK Toten
Fana IL
Asker SK
TSK
Drammens SK
Stord IL

/

43,56
43,77
44,62
45,25
45,59
46,48
46,58
47,55
48,88
50,00
50,83
50,88

PR
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43,85
43,90
44,04
44,10
44,54
44,93
45,35
45,60
46,87
46,91 10
47,86 11
49,12 12
51,33 13
51,90 14
68,07f 15
dq
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40,31 1
40,55 2
42,25 3
42,76 4
42,79 5
4357 6
44,03 7
4434 8
4466 9
45,70 10
45,87 11
46,16 12
47,85 13
dg

38,97 1
39,82 2
40,23 3
4181 4
42,23 5
42,32 6
42,35 7
42,70 8
42,86 9
43,06 10
43,73 11
44,03 12
45,45 13
59,85 14
dg

38,73
39,25
39,64
39,64
39,71
40,05
40,24
40,58
41,07
41,12 10
41,44 11
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13.2. /

2.16,22
2.21,79
2.23,52
2.26,94
2.23,66
2.22,77
2.34,11
2.32,13
2.37,20
2.37,37
2.34,97
2.51,73

[
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2.19,13
2.13,08
2.22,48
2.17,84
2.18,08
2.24,73
2.26,12 1
2.21,65
231,35 14
2.28,68 12
22570 9
2.29,49 13
2.46,53 16
242,14 15
21936 5
2.26,53 11

DO 0WNNEFE AN

20252 1
20412 2
21314 4
210,01 3
21328 5
217,88 7
2.24,75 12
21488 6
21861 9
21835 8
2.21,44 10
22291 11
2.35,40 14
231,17 13

15766 1
2.01,18 2
2.0394 3
2.09,06 5
211,70 7
2.08,90 4
2.15,46 10
dq

219,79 12
2.1508 9
2.11,94
2.20,77 13
2.22,36 14
2.0959 6
218,71 11

1.59,79
2.02,95
2.00,21
2.03,31
2.01,90
2.01,94
2.04,43
2.05,14
2.04,27
2.08,65 11
2.08,07 10
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1.29,59
1.30,67

N -

1.32,24
1.32,65
1.33,88
1.40,16
1.40,16
1.41,47
1.40,67
1.43,20
1.49,63
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1.27,49
1.27,16
1.29,58
1.29,15
1.28,99
1.33,31
1.36,59
1.34,04
1.36,26 10
1.3498 9
1.36,70 12
1.38,83 14
150,91 16
1.50,08 15
129,11 4
1.37,11 13

=
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11992 1
1.20,60 2
1.25,06 4
122,63 3
12811 5
12899 8
1.31,67 10
12857 6
128,79 7
1.30,33 9
132,15 11
132,47 12
1.36,03 14
1.35,93 13

117,10 1
119,19 2
119,29 3
1.23,07 5
12555 7
12250 4
1.26,09 8
1.28,13 12
1.27,30 10
1.26,84 9
1.27,67 11
1.30,75 14
1.31,98 15
12333 6
1.28,69 13

1.17,05
1.18,93
1.18,26
1.19,04
1.19,93
1.19,37
1.20,87
1.21,01
1.21,13
1.22,33 10
1.23,93 13
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14.2.

4.06,24
4.17,93
4.21,67
4.35,43
4.42,97
4.35,26
4.48,07
5.00,25
4.55,54
4.54,28

4.55,95
5.08,07
dnf

4.55,04

4.10,58
4.21,86
4.12,86
4.27,39
4.21,30
4.17,00

4.25,95
4.20,09
4.37,88
4.41,00
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Lars Henrik Asbjgrnsen

Samuel Aleksander S. Bozenhard
@yvind Wulvik

@yvind Aukner

Edvard Holmen Minge

Torbjgrn Schjgtt Lie

Eirik Magnus Bakken

Patric Dien

JENTER 12 &r

Martine Lillay Bruun

Hilde Magnetun Brennhovd
Caroline Susanne Hallds Farestveit
Stine Sjgberg

Inga Anne Vasaasen

Cassandra Skavhellen

Silje Kroken

Hannah Richardsen

JENTER 13 ar

Martine Ripsrud

Else Merethe Omsland
Elisabeth Eidsheim

Ida Sanderud

Astrid Varvik

Maren Mgller Bergli
Vilde Bakkeli Sand
May Helen Hansson
Thea Flgiten

Marichen Hagelund
Synne Wiik Larsen
Marie Bakken Haugli
Guro Ruden Bergstrgm
Silje Eikemo Hagen
Helene Bjgrnes

Silje Kristine Borgersen

JENTER 14 ar

Marte Vatn

Sofie Karoline Haugen
Ellen Bjertnes

Camilla Lund

Merethe Tvedt

Malin Wangen Evjevik
Thea Vestrheim Skavhellen
Astrid Mjgen Holstad
Live Tingvik Haave
Sandra Hakkelberg
Camilla Schjgtt Hannevig

JENTER 15 ar

Anne Gulbrandsen

Elise Botngard

Thérese Verheyleweghen
Anja Mari Furu Olsen

JENTER 16 &r

Nille Martha Norhaug Faleide
Maiken Nervik

Heidi Ruistuen

Henriette Lillgy Bruun
Victoria Lgvstad

Astrid Isabell Johansen

19.09.1992
11.02.1993
10.02.1993
28.11.1992
22.03.1993
10.08.1992
17.08.1992
03.12.1992

12.12.1996
19.03.1997
12.09.1996
27.12.1996
06.12.1996
16.11.1996
04.08.1996
02.06.1997

31.10.1995
10.05.1996
02.08.1995
27.02.1996
22.02.1996
16.12.1995
05.03.1996
20.08.1995
19.09.1995
12.11.1995
25.06.1996
14.11.1995
04.12.1995
28.11.1995
29.07.1995
26.11.1995

26.06.1995
22.04.1995
08.12.1994
12.11.1994
18.10.1994
04.09.1994
10.12.1994
21.08.1994
06.07.1994
02.11.1994
23.02.1995

17.02.1994
01.04.1994
13.01.1994
14.06.1994

11.09.1992
27.12.1992
10.05.1993
22.06.1993
02.03.1993
07.06.1993

HBSK
Hol IL
TSK
Asker SK
Bastad IL
Fana IL
TSK
Bastad IL

Sandefjord SK
Gol IL

Bergen SK
Eidsvold TF
Stange Spk
Fana IL

Aktiv SK
Harstad SK

Stange Spk
IF Fram
Fana IL
Sand IF
Leinstrand IL
Sandefjord SK
Sand IF
Tynset IF
Sand IF
Aktiv SK
Tynset IF
Jevnaker IF
Jevnaker IF
Stange Spk
Harstad SK
Geithus IL

Spk Falken
Sandefjord SK
Geithus IL
Leinstrand IL
Asker SK
Sar-Fron IL
Fana IL
Leinstrand IL
Sandnes SK
Kongsberg IF
Fana IL

Eidsvold TF
Bjugn/@rland SK
Bastad IL
Harstad SK

Gol IL

Hamar IL

Asker SK
Sandefjord SK
Kongsvinger SK
Tromsg SK

42,04
42,14
42,30
42,67
42,75
42,84
43,11
45,42

45,61
49,89
53,60
53,81
72,24f
54,78
58,18
59,08

46,05
47,23
47,80
48,21
49,01
49,41
49,64
49,88
50,01
50,24
50,51
51,83
52,59
53,57
56,24
dnf

43,24
44,70
45,05
45,97
46,48
46,52
47,04
48,41
49,44
49,74
50,72

43,94
47,71
49,89
53,74

44,56
45,23
45,36
46,41
50,10
51,44
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2.08,73
2.08,91
2.11,49
212,15
2.15,58
212,62
2.14,84
2.30,23

2.26,96
251,22
2.49,62
2.58,17
2.32,19
3.01,62
3.08,34
3.12,36

2.24,42f
2.18,77
2.18,09
2.23,86
2.36,22
dnf
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1.23,80
1.23,30
1.24,02
1.26,59
1.27,58
1.26,87
1.26,00
1.35,37

1.34,03
1.41,90
1.51,50
1.52,89
1.37,94
1.55,24
1.59,36
2.02,62

1.34,98
1.35,87
1.38,02
1.37,71
1.46,20
1.44,16
1.52,07
1.43,86
1.40,28
1.44,30

1.45,57
1.50,56
1.51,02
2.11,57
1.39,97

1.26,83
1.30,51
1.29,09
1.30,13
1.35,96
1.33,65
1.35,90

1.42,60
1.40,14
1.40,84

1.29,25
1.38,40
1.41,71
1.49,30

1.30,79
1.31,46
1.29,63
1.34,00
1.40,27
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4.31,64
4.38,74
4.41,88
4.34,91
4.53,74
4.39,54
4.41,32

4.59,04
5.26,81
5.20,35
6.01,03

5.20,72
4.51,47
4.51,24
5.09,74
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